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PREDATOR BATTERIES

MOTORCYCLE & POWERSPORT
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The Predator range of motorcycle and powersports
batteries is one of the most comprehensive ranges
available in Australia.

Made by one of the world’s leading motorcycle and
AGM battery manufacturers, Predator Motorcycle &
Powersport batteries offer the enthusiast a truly world
class battery at a value for money price.

The Predator AGM Powersport
batteries are constructed with
lead calcium alloy and Absorbent
Glass Mat technology to provide
you with total maintenance-free

operation.

This design will provide you with higher amp hour
capacity, longer cycle-life and greater durability. The
AGM and Through-The-Wall (TTP) intercell connector
technology delivers superior strength and vibration
resistance, even in the most extreme conditions.

Durable ABS plastic case
Factory activated and acid pack options available

Excellent charging acceptance and vibration
resistance

Low self-discharge

Electrolyte suspended in AGM separators — no
spillage risk

Cast-On-Strap and TTP weld technology

Advanced calcium lead alloy design for true
maintenance-free operation
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ﬁ The Predator conventional flooded

e —y range of Powersports batteries are
designed to meet many original
CB14L-AZ OEM specifications for starting

HEV RS

and amp hour capacities.

Heavy duty glass mat/PE composite separators improve
vibration resistance and through-the-wall (TTP) intercell
connectors minimise internal resistance for maximum
power. Quick remove vent caps and transparent casing
make checking electrolyte levels easy and no fuss.

High-quality composite of Glass Fibre/PE
separators

Advanced low antimony lead alloy to reduce
maintenance requirements

High capacity and long life
Excellent charging acceptance and vibration
resistance

Sulphation resisitant alloys
TTP Through-The-Wall intercell technology.
Dry charged design
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Part Number

B38-6A
CB12A-A
CB14L-A2
CB14L-B2
CB14A-A2

YT4B-BS
YT7B-4
YTZ7S
YTZ10S
YT12B-4
YTZ12S
GYZ20H
GYZ20L
YIX30L-PW

YTXAL-BS
YTZ5S
YTX5L-BS
YTZ6S
YTX6.5L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX9-BS
YB9A-BS
YTX10L-BS
YTX12-BS
YB12A-BS
YTZ14-BS
YTX14L-BS
YTX14-BS

YTX14AHL-BS

YTX14AH-BS
YB16CL-BS
YTX16L-BS
YTX18L-BS

YTX20CH-BS (YTX16-BS-HD)

YTX20L-BS
YBX30L-BS

Vv

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

AH/ C10 | Assembly

13
12
14
14
14

2.3
6.5

8.6
10

18
18
30

10
10
10
11.2
12
12
12
12
19
14
18
18
18
30

Offset

RHP
RHP

119
134
134
134
134

113
150
113
150
150
150
175
175
165

113
113
113
113
139
113
150
135
133
150
150
150
150
150
133
133
175
150
205
150
175
166
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83
81
89
89
89

38
65
70
87
69
87
87
87
125

70
70
70
70
66
70
87
75
90
87
88
88
87
87
90
90
100
87
87
87
87
126
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161
160
166
166
176

85
93
105
93
130
110
155
155
175

85
85
105
105
100
130
105
139
145
130
105
110
145
145
164
164
175
161
162
161
155
173

Kg

2.8
4.0
4.5
4.5
4.5

0.9
2.3
2.0
2.9
3.5
3.3
6.1
6.1
9.6

1.4
1.45
1.8
1.9
2.2
2.4
3.1
3.1
3.7
3.9
3.3
3.9
4.3
4.3
4.5
4.5
6.4
5.0
6.4
5.6
5.9
9.6



AGM technology with high compression separator
100% leak-proof and spill-proof to 360°C

Battery grid design structure increases continuous
cranking time 10%-20% more than ordinary grids

Excellent starting power; starting the engine even
at a low state of charge

Ideal for Jet-skis and American motorcycles

High charging acceptance for absorbing large surges

of electrical energy generated via brake energy

recuperation

Part Number

MX9-4 12
MX12-4 12
MX14-3 12
MX14-4 12
MX15-3 12
MX15-4 12
MX16-3 12
MX16-4 12
MX18-3 12
MX20-3 12
MX30-3 12

8
10
12
12
13
13
19
19
18
20
30

The Predator X-series is built for performance; with
superior starting power, high reserve capacity and

long-lasting life to give you more freedom out on the

open road or the open sea

The AGM design allows easy, stress-free installation
with no chance for acid spills; making it the smarter
choice for powering your prized equipment.

Voltage | AH/C10 | CCA

125
180
220
220
245
245
350
350
310
340
440

Assembly

LHP
LHP
RHP
LHP
RHP
LHP
RHP
LHP
RHP
RHP
RHP

L

150
150
150
150
134
134
175
175
176
205
169

W H
87 105
87 130
87 145
87 145
89 164
89 164
100 155
100 155
87 154
90 162
131 175

Predator Motorcycle and Powersport batteries are available now. For more information contact your
local R&J Batteries store or distributor.

Adelaide Brisbane
Ballarat Cairns
Bayswater Canberra
Bendigo Dubbo
Brendale Geelong

Batfleries
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0000

Hallam

Hervey Bay

Hobart

Launceston

Newcastle

Sydney
Townsville
Truganina
Tullamarine
Auckland, Nz

@ R&J BATTERIES STORE LOCATOR

Visit the website & find your closest store
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